Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 09

EXPENDABLE TRUST VARIANCE
Favorable
Description Budget Actual (Unfavorable)
Revenues
State Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Local Sources $1,584,196.82 $765,030.98 ($819,165.84)
Other Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $1,584,196.82 $765,030.98 ($819,165.84)
Expenditures
Instructional Services $948,782.02 $331,182.44 $617,599.58
Instructional Support Services $612,702.05 $350,931.00 $261,771.05
Operation & Maintenance Services $4,660.00 $5,545.00 ($885.00)
Auxiliary Services $18,508.34 $2,787.50 $15,720.84
Expendable Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Outlay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expendable Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Expenditures $62,656.44 $40,343.62 $22,312.82
Total Expenditures: $1,647,308.85 $730,789.56 $916,519.29
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $71,984.94 $17,640.22 ($54,344.72)
Other Financing Uses: $178,638.17 $184,184.82 ($5,546.65)

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

($106,653.23)

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/3/2020 1:54:48 PM

($169,765.26)
$1,227,362.76
$1,057,597.50

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

($166,544.60) ($59,891.37)

($132,303.18) $37,462.08
$1,227,362.76 $0.00
$1,095,059.58 $37,462.08

Pulled from Production

Budget

$23,869,758.50
$1,065,414.73
$40,943,896.95
$48,718.29
$65,927,788.47

$40,528,784.49
$11,521,703.74
$5,804,899.82
$2,496,921.13
$2,756,513.24
$306,927.00
$1,144,925.00
$1,537,626.08
$66,098,300.50

$2,778,407.28
$2,779,027.91
($620.63)

($171,132.66)
$20,885,575.70
$20,714,443.04

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$18,339,990.38
$617,366.75
$38,341,438.20
$73,221.80
$57,372,017.13

$29,440,889.88
$8,522,768.30
$4,261,558.24
$1,895,404.75
$1,892,504.71
$313,460.53
$1,044,187.50
$1,020,106.57
$48,390,880.48

$2,342,778.91
$2,157,731.05
$185,047.86

$9,166,184.51
$20,885,575.70
$30,051,760.21

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,529,768.12)
($448,047.98)
($2,602,458.75)
$24,503.51
($8,555,771.34)

$11,087,894.61
$2,998,935.44
$1,543,341.58
$601,516.38
$864,008.53
($6,533.53)
$100,737.50
$517,519.51
$17,707,420.02

($435,628.37)
$621,296.86
$185,668.49

$9,337,317.17
$0.00
$9,337,317.17
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